
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
128 

126 

24 

87 

20 

270 

197 

159 

268 

194 

260 

98 

232 

101 

147 

62 

134 

47 

206 

157 

215 

82 

106 

201 

209 

214 

94 

7 

177 

187 

114 

132 

29 

223 

219 

148 

170 

130 

266 

69 

34 

190 

84 

Name 
TABIS James 

STAVROULAKIS Mike 

CIVITA Carmine 

MOORE Francis 

BYRON Thomas 

VIVI Andrea 

COZZOLINO Luigi 

HOLZLER Jorg 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

COLOMBO Andrea 

VAGNETTI Davide 

PALUMBO Giulio 

PATURZO Vincenzo 

PARRY Paul 

ZURLETTI Jean Baptiste 

KNUCHEL Pascal 

THORETTON Matthieu 

GILBERT Jonathan 

FAELLA Franco 

FANTONI Giacomo 

JAMEL Davide 

MICHELL Paul 

PEREZ 

DE DONATO Saverio 

FROSININI Francesco 

ITALIANO Gianpiero 

OGDEN David 

BATE Jesse 

BARRACO Francesco 

CARAPELLUCCI Carlo 

SCHMIDT Joachim 

THEODOTOS Aristofanis 

COOMBS Ralph 

MILESI Riccardo 

LUCHELLI Fabio 

ZURLETTI Jean Marie 

ALESSIO Luigi 

TEMPEST Adam 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

LE GOFF Julien 

DIATSIDIS Dimitris 

CASINI Leonardo 

MILLIGAN Julian 

Best Tm 
2:04.680 

2:04.846 

2:06.077 

2:06.091 

2:06.127 

2:06.625 

2:06.800 

2:06.804 

2:06.902 

2:06.989 

2:07.043 

2:07.222 

2:07.276 

2:07.361 

2:07.585 

2:07.593 

2:07.857 

2:07.877 

2:07.970 

2:08.184 

2:08.299 

2:08.378 

2:08.449 

2:08.452 

2:08.483 

2:08.561 

2:08.591 

2:08.706 

2:08.802 

2:09.031 

2:09.082 

2:09.155 

2:09.193 

2:09.286 

2:09.524 

2:09.635 

2:09.639 

2:09.674 

2:09.829 

2:10.191 

2:10.229 

2:10.755 

2:11.094 

In Lap 
6 

5 

6 

6 

3 

6 

8 

6 

6 

4 

7 

8 

4 

5 

6 

4 

6 

4 

7 

3 

6 

4 

7 

5 

7 

5 

7 

3 

3 

5 

7 

6 

2 

4 

7 

3 

6 

5 

3 

6 

3 

4 

6 

Diff 

0.166 

1.397 

1.411 

1.447 

1.945 

2.120 

2.124 

2.222 

2.309 

2.363 

2.542 

2.596 

2.681 

2.905 

2.913 

3.177 

3.197 

3.290 

3.504 

3.619 

3.698 

3.769 

3.772 

3.803 

3.881 

3.911 

4.026 

4.122 

4.351 

4.402 

4.475 

4.513 

4.606 

4.844 

4.955 

4.959 

4.994 

5.149 

5.511 

5.549 

6.075 

6.414 

Gap 

0.166 

1.231 

0.014 

0.036 

0.498 

0.175 

0.004 

0.098 

0.087 

0.054 

0.179 

0.054 

0.085 

0.224 

0.008 

0.264 

0.020 

0.093 

0.214 

0.115 

0.079 

0.071 

0.003 

0.031 

0.078 

0.030 

0.115 

0.096 

0.229 

0.051 

0.073 

0.038 

0.093 

0.238 

0.111 

0.004 

0.035 

0.155 

0.362 

0.038 

0.526 

0.339 

Laps 
6 

5 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

8 

5 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

7 

5 

7 

4 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

4 

5 

7 

5 

7 

6 

3 

7 

4 

6 

6 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 
57 

218 

178 

169 

19 

Name 
HUNTLEY Philip 

LIO Matteo 

BASILE Luciano 

MOONAN Scott 

BUMFORD Gary 

Best Tm 
2:11.811 

2:13.652 

2:14.986 

In Lap 
4 

2 

4 

0 

0 

Diff 
7.131 

8.972 

10.306 

Gap 
0.717 

1.841 

1.334 

Laps 
4 

2 

5 

1 
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